Ultra high-speed & stable measurement for a variety of measurement objects
High speed of 100 μs
HL-C1SERIES
Ultra High-speed Laser Displacement Sensor CCD Style
Advanced intelligent Sensors
Conforming to
EMC Directive
FDA

5
HL-C1HL-C1
   ORDER GUIDE
Sensor heads
Type Appearance Measurement
center distance
Resolution
(Note 1, 2) Beam diameter Model No. Applicable
controller
Applicable
console
Conforming
standards /
regulations
D
iff
us
e
re
ß e
ct
iv
e
ty
pe W
id
e
ra
ng
e
350 mm 13.780 in
(Measuring range ±200 mm ±7.874 in)
10 μm
0.394 mil
400 × 200 μm
15.748 × 7.874 mil
approx.
HL-C135C-BK10 HL-C1C-M-WL HL-C1DP1-E-WL IEC / JIS
/  FDA
Ge
ne
ral
 pu
rpo
se
85 mm 3.346 in
(Measuring range ±20 mm ±0.787 in)
2 μm
0.079 mil
100 × 140 μm
3.937 × 5.512 mil
approx.
HL-C108B-BK
HL-C1C-M HL-C1DP1-E
IEC / JIS
HL-C108F-BK FDA /
IEC / JIS
Hi
gh
 p
re
cis
io
n
50 mm 1.969 in
(Measuring range ±5 mm ±0.197 in)
1 μm
0.039 mil
70 × 120 μm
2.756 × 4.724 mil
approx.
HL-C105B-BK IEC / JIS

6
HL-C1
ORDER GUIDE
Sensor head extension cable
Appearance Model No. Description
HL-C1CCJ2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft, Net weight: 160 g approx.
Cabtyre cable with connector on both ends
Cable outer diameter: ø7 mm ø0.276 in
Connector outer diameter: ø14.7 mm
ø0.579 in max.
HL-C1CCJ5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft, Net weight: 350 g approx.
HL-C1CCJ10 Length: 10 m 32.808 ft, Net weight: 700 g approx.
HL-C1CCJ20 Length: 20 m 65.617 ft, Net weight: 1,400 g approx.
HL-C1CCJ30 Length: 30 m 98.425 ft, Net weight: 2,000 g approx.
Intelligent monitor
Appearance Model No. Description
HL-C1AiM
Enables the waveform display of each measurement condition setting and of measurement values
as well as monitoring of measurement data and received light intensity data.
1pc. of COM port connection cable manufactured by Matsushita Electric Works, Ltd. is attached.
   SPECIFICATIONS
Type
Diffuse reß ective type
Wide range General purpose High precision
Mo
de
l N
o. IEC / JIS standards conforming type
HL-C135C-BK10
HL-C108B-BK HL-C105B-BK
Item FDA regulations conforming type HL-C108F-BK HL-C105F-BK
Measurement center distance 350 mm 13.780 in 85 mm 3.346 in 50 mm 1.969 in
Measuring range ±200 mm ±7.874 in ±20 mm ±0.787 in ±5 mm ±0.197 in
Resolution (Note 2, 3) 10 μm 0.394 mil 2 μm 0.079 mil 1 μm 0.039 mil
Linearity (Note 4) ±0.1 % F.S.